
CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

TIME LOCATION

6:29 AM KILGORE CRK Turn Around

6:30 AM 2497 KILGORE CREEK RD

6:32 AM 2113 KILGORE CREEK RD

6:34 AM 1697 Kilgore Creek Rd

6:39 AM 1154 KILGORE CREEK RD

6:41 AM 1090 KILGORE CREEK RD

6:42 AM KILGORE CREEK RD & LITTLE CRK

6:45 AM 575 KILGORE CREEK RD

6:46 AM KILGORE CREEK RD & SUGAR RUN

6:47 AM 350 KILGORE CREEK RD

6:49 AM

6:52 AM US 60 & TRENOL HTS

6:53 AM

6:54 AM HILLVIEW DR & WOODLAND DR

6:57 AM

TIME LOCATION

5:53 AM 1858 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

5:57 AM 1817 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

6:01 AM

6:11 AM

6:15 AM 2226 HUDSON BRANCH RD

6:17 AM 2155 Charleys Creek Rd

6:17 AM 2427 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

6:19 AM

6:21 AM 2462 BALLS BRANCH RD

6:22 AM

6:23 AM 2186 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

6:25 AM 2401 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:29 AM Balls Branch Rd & Sowards Rd

6:30 AM 3635 Balls Branch Rd Turnaround

6:34 AM 2538 CHARLEYS CREEK RD

6:35 AM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & SMITH RD

6:36 AM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & MILLER DR

6:37 AM

6:48 AM MiIton Middle (CMHS students transfer to bus 785)

BUS 752 CMHS, MMS & Milton

2296 WOLFPEN RD TURNAROUND     

2288 HUDSON BRANCH RD TURNAROUND

BALLS BRANCH RD & UPPER CHARLEYS CR OR MIDDLE RD

CHARLEYS CREEK RD AND RIDGE RUN RD (CULLODEN MANOR)

CHARLEYS CREEK RD & COLUMBIA RD - CLOVERLEAF

CHARLEYS CREEK RD & CREEKSIDE DR

KILGORE CREEK RD & SMITH HOLLOW RD

WOODLAND DR & WOODLAND HTS







CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:30 AM LOWER CREEK RD & HEATHER LN

6:31 AM 2695 LOWER CREEK RD

6:33 AM 2921 LOWER CREEK RD

6:38 AM

6:40 AM 3531 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD

6:42 AM 3530 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD

6:43 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM 3313 McComas Branch RD

6:47 AM

6:48 AM 3081 MCCOMAS BRANCH RD

6:49 AM

6:54 AM MILL BRANCH RD TURNAROUND

6:57 AM NEWMANS BRANCH & WALNUT LN

6:56 AM

6:57 AM 1692 NEWMANS BRANCH RD

6:59 AM

6:59 AM 1228 NEWMANS BRANCH RD

7:00 AM

7:01 AM

7:01 AM

7:05 AM Newmans Br & Outlook Point Dr

7:07 AM

7:09 AM

TIME LOCATION

6:14 AM HASH RIDGE RD & SWANN DR

6:16 AM 1804 Hash Ridge Road

6:16 AM

6:18 AM 1582 HASH RIDGE RD

6:19 AM MAIN ST & PINEY WAY

6:20 AM MAIN ST & JOY LN

6:21 AM 1562 Main Street

6:21 AM 1568 MAIN ST

6:22 AM MAIN ST & HIGHLAND PARK

6:23 AM MAIN ST & WOODLAND DR

6:24 AM RT 60 & EVERGREEN DR

6:25 AM RT 60 & GOOSE CREEK RD

6:27 AM

6:29 AM MELODY FARM RD & NICHOLS DR

6:31 AM RT 60 & GREEN TREE RD

6:32 AM RT 60 & COLONIAL VILLAGE RD

6:36 AM MAIN ST & MUSGRAVE CT

6:39 AM COLLEGE AVE & BLAKE ST

NEWMANS BRANCH RD & KINGS GATE DR

NEWMANS BRANCH RD & GRANDVIEW DR

NICHOLS SCHOOL RD & LAKEVIEW TER

NEWMANS BRANCH RD, OLD RIVER DR & SUE TERRACE

Milton Elementary Transfer  (CMHS transfer to BUS 757)

MCCOMAS BRANCH TURNAROUND

MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & L FORK COOPER RIDGE RD

MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & YATES RD

MCCOMAS BRANCH RD & BIG ROCK LN

NEWMANS BRANCH RD & JESSIE LN

BUS 772 CMHS & BMS

MCCOMAS BRANCH RD, OLD COUNTRY FARM & DIXIE LN

NEWMANS BRANCH RD & HOLLY TREE RD

NEWMANS BRANCH RD & CLEARVIEW DR

1806 HASH RIDGE RD TURNAROUND



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:42 AM Barboursville Middle

6:55 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:12 MADISON CREEK TURNAROUND

6:15 6388 HICKORY RIDGE RD

6:16 4665 HICKORY RIDGE RD

6:24

6:26 SMITH CREEK TURNAROUND

6:28

6:32 SMITH CREEK RD & DEXTER RD

6:35 5729 SMITH CREEK RD

6:37 5689 SMITH CREEK RD

6:38 5675 SMITH CREEK RD

6:40 472 Perry Creek Rd

6:42 5582 SMITH CREEK RD

6:44 5543 SMITH CREEK RD

6:45 5541 SMITH CREEK RD

6:47 5388 SMITH CREEK RD

6:48

BUS 776 CMHS & BMS

TIME LOCATION

6:17 AM RT 10  & MELISSA RD

6:19 AM 4753 ROUTE 10

6:20 AM RT 10 & Destiny Drive

6:23 AM 5013 DOSS HILL RD

6:25 AM 4745 DOSS HILL RD

6:26 AM Doss Hill Rd & Jeffrey Dr

6:27 AM 4744 DOSS HILL RD

6:29 AM DOSS HILL RD & Route 10

6:30 AM 4964 RT 10

6:34 AM ROUTE 10 & PAUGH RD

6:35 AM

6:36 AM 6345 DAVIS CREEK RD

6:37 AM 6330 DAVIS CREEK RD

6:38 AM 6250 DAVIS CREEK RD

6:39 AM

6:41 AM Campview Dr & Davis Creek Rd

6:44 AM 143 PEYTON ST

6:45 AM RIVERVIEW DR (Club House)

6:46 AM RIVERVIEW DRIVE &  QUINTON CT

6:48 AM RT 60 & River Road

BUS 774 CMHS & BMS

6063 RIGHT FORK SMITH CREEK RD

DAVIS CREEK RD & EDENS BRANCH RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  





CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:43 AM 2397 Kirby Rd

6:43 AM KIRBY RD & MEADOW LN

6:44 AM KIRBY RD & UPLAND PL

6:45 AM

6:46 AM KIRBY RD & NELSON CT

6:47 AM SUNSET TER & OLIVE CT

6:48 AM SUNSET TER & MONA CT

6:49 AM SUNSET TER & SANSOM CT

6:50 AM SUNSET TER & SCENIC DR

6:51 AM SCENIC DR & POPLAR ST

6:52 AM SCENIC DR & HURST LN

6:53 AM 2317 Kirby Rd

6:54 AM KIRBY RD & CIRCLE DR

6:55 AM 2254 Kirby Rd

6:55 AM KIRBY RD & AVINELL DR

6:56 AM

6:57 AM KIRBY RD & MAXWELL CIRCLE

6:59 AM Cabell Midland High School

BUS 785 CMHS & MMS

TIME LOCATION

6:18 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:45 AM

6:46 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & RIVER RD

6:47 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & GEORGIA AVE

6:48 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & LILLOSS AVE

6:49 AM 1140 JAMES RIVER TURNPIKE

6:52 AM BILL BLENKO RD & DAMON AVE

6:55 AM

6:55 AM SUNSET VIEW & US 60

6:59 AM RT 60 & Firefox Campground

7:00 AM 12123 US Route 60

7:00 AM Rt 60 & Grant Gardens Rd

7:04 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:10 AM

6:13 AM

6:15 AM

6:16 AM ANN MARIE CIRCLE TURNAROUND

6:18 AM 2628 PRICHARD RD

6:19 AM PRICHARD RD & DEER TRAIL

6:20 AM 2706 PRICHARD RD

6:22 AM PRICHARD RD & RACEVIEW DR

6:23 AM 2430 PRICHARD RD

6:24 AM

6:29 AM

6:32 AM 3538 BIG CABELL CK

6:39 AM

6:41 AM 3748 RIVER PARK DR

6:42 AM RIVER PARK DR & RANSON LN

6:43 AM

6:44 AM BRADBROOK DR & BETTY LN

6:45 AM RIVER PARK DR & BIAS DR

6:46 AM RIVER PARK DR & RIVER PARK AVE

6:47 AM RIVER PARK DR & J HAGEN DR

6:52 AM Cabell Midland High School

6:53 AM Milton Middle

TIME LOCATION

6:21 AM 6768 RT 10

6:24 AM 5437 Rt 10

6:25 AM 5447 RT 10

6:26 AM RT 10 & MEADOW LN

BUS 795 CMHS & BMS

MiIton Middle (Receive CMHS students from Bus 754)

JAMES RIVER TPKE & ROCK CAMP RD

PATRIOT MEATS, 2040 PRICHARD RD

Yates Crossing Rd, Prichard Rd & Black Hollow Rd

YATES CROSSING RD & ANNE MARIE CIR

BUS 794 CMHS & MMS

PRICHARD RD & PRICHARD SCHOOL RD

BIG CABELL CREEK RD TURNAROUND

APPLEWOOD DR & COURTLAND ST TURNAROUND

RIVER PARK DR, BEECHWOOD DR & BRADBROOK DR

P.U. CMHS & BMS students from Bus 774 @SmithCreek(Church)





CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  





CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

7:02 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:19 AM 155 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:20 AM FUDGES CREEK RD & LAKESIDE DR

6:21 AM 227 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:26 AM

6:28 AM 791 LITTLE FUDGES CREEK RD

6:30 AM 591 LITTLE FUDGES CK

6:31 AM

6:32 AM 530 LITTLE FUDGE CK RD

6:33 AM 485 LITTLE FUDGE CREEK RD

6:35 AM

6:36 AM 330 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:47 AM

6:52 AM 2231 SAUNDERS CREEK RD

6:54 AM 2039 SAUNDERS CREEK RD

6:57 AM MiIton Middle

7:05 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:47 AM US 60 & ABBOT LN & GABLE DR

6:49 AM MIlton Pre-K Center

6:51 AM MASON ST & SMITH ST (CITY HALL)

6:52 AM

6:55 AM 2ND ST & 3RD ST

6:57 AM 2ND ST & STEWART ST

7:00 AM Milton Middle

TIME LOCATION

6:00 AM

6:01 AM 1525 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD

6:03 AM

6:05 AM 8235 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD

6:07 AM 8131 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD

6:09 AM 7990 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD

6:16 AM 7688 NINE MILE RD

6:19 AM 7702 NINE MILE RD

6:20 AM 1829 NINE MILE RD

6:21 AM 1639 NINE MILE RD

6:23 AM 6650 NINE MILE RD

6:25 AM 6605 NINE MILE RD

BUS 805 CMHS & BMS

LITTLE FUDGE CREEK RD & COW CREEK RD

FUDGE CREEK RD & PAULEY BRANCH RD

8490 SAUNDERS CREEK RD TURNAROUND

MASON ST & PIKE ST (Milton Elementary)

CMHS students transfer to 831 @ Cox Landing

BUS 803 CMHS 2nd Run (Town of Milton)

FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD & HOLLEY RIDGE RD

FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD & NINE MILE RD

860 LITTLE FUDGE CREEK RD TURNAROUND

BUS 803 CMHS & MMS (1st Run)



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:26 AM

6:28 AM

TIME LOCATION

6:29 AM MUD RIVER RD & BASS AVE

6:30 AM MUD RIVER RD & WERNER DR

6:31 AM MUD RIVER RD & CLARK DR

6:32 AM MUD RIVER RD & ZARA LN

6:33 AM MUD RIVER RD & LINMONT DR

6:35 AM

6:36 AM WILDCAT RD & MUD RIVER RD

6:37 AM

6:39 AM 6996 MUD RIVER RD

6:40 AM 6986 MUD RIVER RD

6:41 AM 6820 MUD RIVER RD

6:42 AM

6:43 AM 6704 WILDCAT RD

6:44 AM

6:48 AM

TIME LOCATION

6:14 AM 3658 CAVILL CREEK RD

6:17 AM 3915 CAVILL CREEK

6:20 AM 4237 CAVILL CREEK RD

6:23 AM 5015 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:24 AM 4954 TRACE CREEK RD

6:25 AM FUDGES CREEK RD & WEAVERS RD

6:28 AM 4611 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:30 AM 4947 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:33 AM

6:38 AM UPPER TOMS CREEK Turnaround

6:43 AM 3751 MCCOMAS RD

6:44 AM 3581 MCCOMAS RD

6:45 AM

TIME LOCATION

6:16 AM MERRITTS CREEK RD Turn Around

6:17 AM 5454 MERRITTS CREEK RD

6:18 AM 5463 MERRITTS CREEK RD

6:20 AM 211 A MERRITTS CREEK RD

Pick Up CMHS transfers from 836 & 849 @ Hale Branch; @ BMS transfer CMHS to 844

BUS 811 CMHS & BMS

WILDCAT RD & MEADOW CR, MEADOWPOINTE

BUS 810 CMHS & BMS

CMHS  students transfer to 826 @ McComas/Roach intersection

McCOMAS RD & LOWER TRACE CREEK RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:21 AM

6:23 AM 5263 LOWER MERRITTS CK RD

6:25 AM 212 CAMPFIRE RD

6:26 AM 5263 MERRITTS CREEK RD

6:28 AM HILLSIDE DR & GUYAN DR

6:29 AM 838 HOLIDAY PARK

6:30 AM RIVER RD & GUYAN DR

6:33 AM

6:34 AM 5216 RT 10

6:36 AM 5167 RT 10

6:37 AM 5166 RT 10

6:47 AM

TIME LOCATION

6:04 AM DOTTIE LN & MARTHA RD

6:05 AM 3085 MARTHA RD

6:06 AM 3095 MARTHA RD

6:07 AM 3104 MARTHA RD

6:08 AM 1008 BOOTEN CREEK RD

6:09 AM 3012 BOOTON CRK RD

6:10 AM 3122 BOOTEN CREEK

6:11 AM

6:12 AM 104 HOLLAND BOTTOM RD

6:13 AM

6:14 AM

6:15 AM

6:16 AM 3272 HOLLANDS BRANCH RD

6:17 AM HOLLAND BRANCH RD & KING RD

6:19 AM Holland Creek & Shelby Ln

6:20 AM 3375 HOLLAND CREEK RD

6:21 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:38 AM

6:39 AM BARTOW DR & STEINER BLVD

6:40 AM BARTOW DR & FRANCIS CIR

6:41 AM 230 BARTOW DR

6:42 AM BARTOW DR & JOAN CT

6:43 AM BARTOW DR & SETZER DR

6:44 AM BARTOW DR & MEACHAM DR

6:45 AM MEACHAM DR & NEDRA DR

6:47 AM 5855 DAVIS CREEK RD

6:49 AM DAVIS CREEK RD & HOLLEY CT

6:53 AM

7:02 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

5:55 AM

5:56 AM

5:57 AM 835A RACCOON CREEK RD

5:58 AM

5:59 AM 874 RACCOON CREEK RD

6:01 AM 960 Raccoon Creek Rd

6:03 AM 966 Raccoon Creek Rd

6:04 AM 935 RACCOON CREEK RD

6:06 AM 979 RACCOON CREEK RD

6:07 AM

6:08 AM 1054 RACCOON CREEK RD

6:10 AM 1087 RACCOON CREEK RD

6:11 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:37 AM

6:38 AM 1481 MADISON CREEK RD

6:39 AM MADISON CREEK RD & TERRY RD

6:40 AM

6:41 AM MADISON CREEK RD & ROSS RD

6:42 AM 5971 MADISON CREEK RD

6:43 AM

6:45 AM 5821 MADISON CREEK RD

6:47 AM

6:48 AM SALT ROCK ELEMENTARY STOP

6:56 AM

6:59 AM

7:05 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:18 AM OHIO RIVER RD & HOMESTEAD RD

6:20 AM OHIO RIVER RD & FRONTAGE RD

6:21 AM

6:22 AM 1052 FRONTAGE RD

6:23 AM FRONTAGE RD & OHIO RIVER RD

6:27 AM OHIO RIVER RD & LONGHORN DR

6:33 AM OHIO RIVER RD & Sanns Dr

6:34 AM 6628 Ohio River Rd

6:35 AM 6619 OHIO RIVER RD

6:36 AM OHIO RIVER RD & VALLEY VIEW DR

6:37 AM OHIO RIVER RD & RIVIERA DR

6:38 AM 6520 OHIO RIVER RD

6:39 AM 5953 Ohio River Rd

6:40 AM 6426 Ohio River Road

6:41 AM OHIO RIVER RD & DOUTHAT LN

6:42 AM COX LANDING WALKZONE

6:43 AM

6:52 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:14 AM 2654 MCCOMAS RD

6:16 AM IRISH RIDGE RD & MALCOLM RD

6:18 AM JESSICA LN & MALCOLM RD

6:20 AM BROD WAY & MALCOLM ROAD

6:21 AM MALCOLM RD TURNAROUND

6:24 AM SHARPS BRANCH & MCCOMAS RD

LONG BRANCH RD & MADISON CREEK RD

MADISON CREEK RD & HATFIELD HILL RD

MADISON CREEK & REUBEN BRANCH RD

MADISON CREEK RD & LYLE BRANCH RD

McComas Rd, Martha Rd & Wilson Rd

Barboursville Middle (Pick up CMHS transfers from Bus 796)

P.U. CMHS students from 855 & 837 @ T-CoxLanding

BUS 821 CMHS & BMS

9153 OHIO RIVER RD (Frontage Road)

Give CMHS students to 832 @ BMS

BUS 822 CMHS & BMS

Cox Landing Transfer (Receives CMHS transfer students from Bus 734 & Bus 837)



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:27 AM

6:28 AM

6:30 AM 2931 Little Fudges Creek RD

6:32 AM TOMS CREEK TURNAROUND

6:33 AM 2748 TOMS CREEK RD

6:34 AM 2742 TOMS CREEK RD

6:35 AM TOMS CREEK RD & HASH RIDGE RD

6:37 AM 67 RUSTIC LEDGE DR

6:39 AM

6:41 AM BELLWAY DR & MCCOMAS RD

6:42 AM 2175 MCCOMAS RD

6:47 AM

TIME LOCATION

6:20 AM 6720 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:20 AM 6765 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:21 AM RIGHT FORK MERRITTS CREEK RD

6:23 AM BLUE SULPHUR RD & HALLS HILL RD

6:24 AM 4166 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:25 AM 4155 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:25 AM 4153 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:26 AM 4150 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:27 AM 4147 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:27 AM

6:28 AM 4146 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:29 AM

6:30 AM BLUE SULPHUR RD & LYCANS BR

6:30 AM 4060 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:31 AM 4062 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:31 AM

6:32 AM BLUE SULPHUR RD & N LAKE DR

6:33 AM

6:34 AM BLUE SULPHUR RD & LAKE DR

6:35 AM 3838 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:36 AM 3788 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:37 AM 3593 BLUE SULPHUR RD

6:38 AM HENRY WHITE RD TURNAROUND

6:44 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:23 AM 4492 TRACE CREEK

BLUE SULPHUR RD, MILL BRANCH & BULLEY HOLLOW RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD & LITTLE CABELL CREEK RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD & NASHVILLA RD

BLUE SULPHUR RD & SCOUT CAMP RD

Pickup transfers from #810 @ McComas/Roach Rd. Transfer

BUS 826 CMHS & BMS

LITTLE FUDGE CREEK RD & TOMS CREEK RD

LITTLE FUDGE CREEK TURNAROUND

MCCOMAS RD & GRAY BRANCH RD

BUS 823 CMHS & MMS

Drop off MMS transfer students to Bus 830 @ CMHS

Barboursville Middle (CMHS students transfer to Bus 832)







CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

TIME LOCATION

6:46 AM CMHS Arrive-Depart

6:50 AM RT 60 & SHILOH RD

6:54 AM Milto Middle School 

6:56 AM RT 60 & Gable Dr

6:57 AM 1410 W MAIN ST

6:58 AM

7:00 AM Milton City Hall

7:02 AM MASON ST & PIKE ST

7:05 AM 2ND ST & 3RD ST

7:07 AM 2nd ST & SPRING ST

7:08 AM 2ND ST & STEWART ST

7:10 AM

7:12 AM 1771 RT 60

7:18 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:00 AM RT 2 & SANNS DR

6:02 AM 6909 OHIO RIVER RD

6:06 AM 7769 OHIO RIVER RD

6:07 AM 7777 Ohio River Rd

6:08 AM OLD RT 2 & CLUTTS HILL

6:10 AM 7992 OHIO RIVER RD

6:11 AM 7998 OLD RT 2

6:12 AM 8044 OHIO RIVER RD

6:13 AM 8051 OLD RT 2

6:15 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

TIME LOCATION

6:29 AM 1655 MARTHA RD

6:30 AM 1743 MARTHA RD

6:31 AM 1831 MARTHA RD

6:32 AM MARTHA RD & LIBBY LN

6:33 AM

6:34 AM WILSON RD & CEDAR LN

6:35 AM 3031 WILSON RD

6:37 AM SETH LN & SHORT ST

6:38 AM N WILLIAMSBURG RD & REVERE CT

6:39 AM

6:40 AM WILLIAMSBURG DR & LOUIE CT

6:41 AM

6:42 AM FOXBORO DR & 4TH ST

6:43 AM 3068 WILSON RD

6:46 AM MARTHA RD & LAKEVIEW DR

6:47 AM 1814 MARTHA RD

6:48 AM 1812 MARTHA RD

6:49 AM MARTHA RD & SQUIRE VALLEY DR 

6:51 AM 1759 MARTHA RD

6:53 AM 1650 MARTHA RD

6:54 AM MARTHA RD & RIDGEVIEW DR

6:56 AM

7:04 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

TIME LOCATION

6:28 AM MILTON BUS GARAGE

6:38 AM

6:40 AM 1717 W MUD RIVER RD

6:42 AM

6:43 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:25 AM 8241 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6:26 AM 8191 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6:28 AM 7022 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6:29 AM 7016 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6:30 AM 7014 BIG 7 MILE RD

6:31 AM 6914 BIG SEVEN MILE ROAD

6:32 AM BIG SEVEN MILE Rd & Cooper Rd

6:33 AM

6:34 AM 6725 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6:35 AM

6:36 AM 6618 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6:37 AM 6381 BIG SEVEN MILE RD

6:38 AM





CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:22 AM

6:23 AM 435 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:24 AM

6:25 AM 479 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:26 AM 480 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:27 AM 495 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:28 AM 529 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:29 AM 531 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:31 AM

6:32 AM 627 WAUGH BRANCH RD

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:36 AM 729 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:37 AM

6:39 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM 919 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:45 AM 1103 Fudges Creek Road

6:46 AM 1113 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:47 AM 1125 Fudges Creek Rd

6:48 AM

6:49 AM 1090 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:50 AM

6:51 AM 877 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:52 AM 878 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:53 AM 876 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:54 AM 874 FUDGES CREEK RD

6:55 AM

6:56 AM 599 FUDGES CK

6:58 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:09 AM

6:10 AM GLEN CARLA DR & TIMBER LAKE DR

6:11 AM

6:12 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & WOLFE DR

6:13 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & MAPLE DR

6:14 AM

6:15 AM

6:16 AM 5950 Baker Rd

FUDGES CREEK RD & BIRCH HOLLOW RD

L FORK FUDGES CREEK RD TURNAROUND

606 L FORK FUDGES CREEK RD

579 L FORK FUDGE CREEK RD

871 FUDGES CREEK RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & CAVILL CREEK RD TURNAROUND 

FUDGES CREEK RD & TWO MILE CRK

FUDGES CREEK RD & SAUNDERS HOLLOW RD

FUDGES CREEK RD & WHITE OAK

L FORK FUDGES CREEK RD & AVONA LN

FUDGES CREEK RD & HUTCHINSON BR

WAUGH BRANCH TURNAROUND

FUDGES CREEK RD & MCCALLISTER HOLLOW

FUDGES CREEK RD & KIM ST

OAK BROOK DR & TIMBER LAKE DR

PINECREST DR & Rt 60 Bank Lot-Rear

E PEA RIDGE RD & BROADMOOR DR

E PEA RIDGE RD & Ives Dr, Stonewood Dr

BUS 853 CMHS

FUDGES CREEK RD & DAVIS MOBILE HOME PK



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:17 AM 5983 BAKER RD

6:18 AM 5975 Baker Rd

6:19 AM 5978 BAKER RD

6:20 AM 6000 Baker Rd

6:21 AM Baker Rd & Woodrum Ter

6:22 AM BAKER RD & PINEDALE DR

6:23 AM ARACOMA RD & BAKER RD

6:24 AM BIRKEWOOD RD & TALLWOOD RD

6:25 AM BIRKEWOOD RD & GREENWAY PL

6:26 AM BIRKEWOOD RD & MAHOOD CT

6:27 AM 6002 MAHOOD DR

6:28 AM 5955 Mahood Drive

6:29 AM 5948 Mahood Dr

6:30 AM 5946 MAHOOD DR

6:31 AM 5940 MAHOOD DR

6:32 AM 5938 MAHOOD DR

6:33 AM LARCHMONT DR & MAHOOD DR

6:34 AM 5923 MAHOOD DR

6:35 AM Mahood Dr & Mahood Trce

6:36 AM 5911 EAST PEA RIDGE RD

6:37 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & WILSON DR

6:38 AM 5993 EAST PEA RIDGE RD

6:39 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & ROYAL OAK LN

6:40 AM 6019 E PEA RIDGE RD

6:41 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & GIDEON RD

6:42 AM BATES DR & E PEA RIDGE RD

6:43 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & LAUREL XING

6:44 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & JEFFERSON PARK DR

6:45 AM 6088 EAST PEA RIDGE RD

6:46 AM 6098 E PEA RIDGE RD

6:47 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & JAMES DR

6:48 AM CRESTRIDGE DR & E PEA RIDGE RD

6:49 AM 6145 E PEA RIDGE RD

6:57 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION

6:13 AM

6:15 AM

6:18 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:22 AM

BUS 855 CMHS & BMS

CMHS transfers to Bus 821 @ CoxLanding Transfer

INDUSTRIAL LN & CEDAR PLACE

5824 1/2 OHIO RIVER RD

OHIO RIVER RD & THREE MILE CREEK RD

5631 OHIO RIVER RD

5693 OHIO RIVER RD

Ohio River Rd & Mobile City Rd



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:26 AM

6:31 AM

6:33 AM

6:36 AM

6:38 AM

6:39 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

CONNECTOR & WENTZ HOLLOW RD

6133 OHIO RIVER RD

6139 OHIO RIVER RD

COX LANDING RD & OPAL RD

COX LANDING RD & HAGLEY DR

5957 COX LANDING RD

COX LANDING WALKZONE

COX LANDING TRANSFER (CMHS students transfer to Bus 821)

CONNECTOR & THE OAKS SUBDIVISION

CONNECTOR & RIGHT FORK MERRITTS CREEK RD

5787 Ohio River Rd

5841 OHIO RIVER RD

6012 OHIO RIVER RD RD


